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’ Adapter Housi

1 apter Housing
Alignment Sleev 16.9 35.4 /
\ | | J
SPECIFICATION T
o
MM — T
INSERTION LOSS(dB) 0.20~0.30@AIL avg

C (@1310nm) Keystone Housin

DESCRIPTION DATA

Up

Part Number 10600-LC-MM4-XX

Style LC Duplex-Multi Mode (MM) \Dust Cap

B Keystone Housing | Material: Plastic, ABS UL94V0. Color: White or Ivory

Adapter Housing Material: Plastic, ABS UL94V0. Color: Aqua

Alignment Sleeve Material: Ceramic

Dust Cap Material: Plastic, ABS UL94V0, Color-White
Mounting Plate Stainless Plate
A
/ TOLS:
Dynacom - e-mail.........sales@dynacomeorp.com NEXT ASSY: - |DRAWN: A.Z. 12/10/2020 [CHECKED: E.A.
oo d ] TITLE: DWG. NO. REV.
Network Products > 4 e i eynacomeorp.com LC Duplex Coupler Module, Multi Mode [10600-LC-MM4-XX| B
1 | 2 3 Z






